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WE ARE BACK!
Join us as we celebrate being back 

together with new friends, new 
experiences, and endless smiles!

Mon 6 January Tues 7 January Wed 8 January Thurs 9 January Fri 10 January

H2GO
Get ready to make a splash at the 
water fight and enjoy all sorts of 

other wet and wild fun! Keep cool 
with water relays, water challenges 

and more!

INFLATABLE DAY
Join us for a fun trip to Kelly Club 

Milson! Enjoy a giant waterslide and 
water games. Please remember a 
big lunch, togs, drink bottle, shoes, 

and a hat.

$20 extra for the day.

KIDS VS STAFF
This is your chance to turn the tables 
and show the staff who really is the 
boss! Compete against the Kelly 
Club staff to prove that kids rule!

FARMYARD FRIENDS
Immerse yourself in a delightful day 

filled with the warmth of the 
countryside and the joy of adorable 

farmyard animals.

THE HUMAN BODY
Bodies can do some incredible 

things! Test your body?s limits to see 
what you are capable of!

Mon 13 January Tues 14 January Wed 15 January Thurs 16 January Fri 17 January

WHEELS DAY
Bring along your bike, trike, scooter, 
or skateboard and join us for a fun 
and exciting event that celebrates 

anything and everything with wheels. 
Don?t forget, no helmet, no ride!

ROAD SAFETY PARK
Join us for a trip day to Palmerston 

Junior road safety park for a wheels 
day! Please remember your wheels 

(Scooter, Bike etc.) a big lunch, 
drink bottle, shoes and a hat.

$20 extra for the day.

ISLAND BEACH BASH
Swing by Kelly Club for a splashing 
good time at the Beach Bash! We'll 
have endless fun under the sun as the 
kids create unforgettable memories.

DR. CARTOON
Determination, kindness & creativity. 
This is what it takes to be a doctor of 

cartoons. How do you feel about 
your eggs and ham being green? 

Join us as we try this treat.

Contact:
Email:
Phone:
Facebook:
Address:

Mike Van Buuren
ashhurst@kellyclub.co.nz
021 215 7863
@KellyClubAshhurst
96 Cambridge Avenue, Ashhurst

Pricing:
FULL WEEK: $265
7am-6pm

FULL DAY: $52
7am-6pm

HALF DAY: $34
7am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-6pm

EVENT DAY: Extra $20
(Included in Full Week)

BOOK NOW AT
kellyclub.co.nz/ ashhurst

Further information:
www.kellyclub.co.nz/ hp#info
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PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Mon 20 January Tues 21 January Wed 22 January Thurs 23 January Fri 24 January

SLIMETASTIC
Let's have a slimetastic time making 
all kinds of slime! Experiment with 
bubble slime, make some edible 
slime, and play some silly slime 

games.

MUSEUM DAY
Join us for an awesome trip day to 

All Blacks Museum and Te Manawa 
Museum. Please remember a big 

lunch, drink bottle, shoes and a hat.

$20 extra for the day.

KELLY CLUB CARNIVAL
You're invited to one of the biggest 

parties in the world! Are you 
excited? Come on let's go to Brazil 
and experience the KC festival of 

Carnival.

USA DAY
Today we try out the American 

dream! Did someone say baseball 
or hotdog cheesies, or DIY 

cheerleader pom poms? Let's do it!

INTREPID EXPLORER
Fearless, adventurous, courageous! 
These are the words that can inspire 
you today. We will explore many 

terrains and see what we find.

Mon 27 January Tues 28 January Wed 29 January Thurs 30 January Fri 31 January

SUN & FUN
Calling all the kids who love sun & 

fun! We are going to combine water 
and battles to make the greatest 

water battle of all time.

BACK TO SCHOOL PARTY
We'll be sending the school holidays 

off in style with games, face 
painting, and big goodbye waves to 

the new friends made.

SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL DAY
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